
dsdlaforce
Callout
# PPR-16-040









dsdlaforce
Callout
Identify Full Spectrum Design for the detention facilities.



dsdlaforce
Callout
Identify how OS5 is being conveyed.  Is this a road side ditch along Judge Orr?

dsdlaforce
Callout
Revise the routing summary per comments on the summary table of the existing drainage map



dsdlaforce
Callout
From discussions OS6 is constructed with the RV site plan.



dsdlaforce
Callout
Remove "Phase 1"

dsdlaforce
Callout
List all the assumptions made with regards to Pond 1 & Pond 2.  Identify design guidance/limitations that may need to be accounted for during the design process of the western property.  
Add a statement that the FDR for the adjacent property to the west will need to conduct the pond in a series analysis based on actual pond 1 design to verity that Pond 2 still meets criteria.

dsdlaforce
Callout
Describe why this approach was done.  i.e. Pond 1 and pond 2 are designed as ponds in a series.  

The analysis submitted is based on the ultimate configuration, however timing wise Pond 2 is constructed now with no anticipated timeline for Pond 1.  Provide an analysis to verify that Pond 2 design meets criteria in the interim condition (OS1 & OS2 tributary to the pond)



dsdlaforce
Callout
Identify the on-site only percent impervious of the proposed development and state that drainage and bridge fees will be due with future subdivision based on "XX" % impervious.

dsdlaforce
Callout
Type the headers for each step.  (See ECM Appendix I page I-21).  The explanation for how step 3 & 4 were considered does not match the Counties criteria.



dsdlaforce
Callout
"will have little impact" implies there is some impact.  Identify what little impacts the development has and how it plans to mitigate said impacts.

Per ECM 3.2.8 "The proposed project or developed land use shall not change historical runoff values, cause downstream damage or adversely impact adjacent properties."























dsdlaforce
Callout
Identify which report this subbasin O-1 is taken from.





dsdlaforce
Callout
Revise to 0.59, 0.7, and 80%.  Per Chapter 6 of the City DCM "Gravel parking areas, storage areas, and access drives proposed on site Improvement Plans shall be analyzed based on an imperviousness of 80%"

dsdlaforce
Callout
Include Basins B, A3, OS4, OS5, OS6



dsdlaforce
Cloud+

dsdlaforce
Cloud+
Show the calculation for the watershed imperviousness





dsdlaforce
Callout
Use standard riprap convention



dsdlaforce
Text Box
Where does this pertain to?









dsdlaforce
Callout
Provide a more descriptive Basin ID.  Is Pond 1 the future commercial to the west?  For clarity, you may want to also identify the tributary basins ie. (OS1, OS2) in the header.













dsdlaforce
Callout
Provide a more descriptive Basin ID.  Is Pond 2 the RV on-site basin.  For clarity, you may want to also identify the tributary basins ie. (A1, A2, OS6) in the header.















dsdlaforce
Callout
Provide a more descriptive Basin ID.  This is still Pond 2 but analyzed with Pond 1 in a series.





dsdlaforce
Callout
For the FSD this value is supposed to be 0.9 of the pre-developed.  You need to explain in the narrative what the actual value is supposed to be and why there is a discrepancy.
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EXIST 24" CMP

dsdlaforce
PolyLine

dsdlaforce
Callout
Adjust the basin boundary.  Per the contours this area is tributary to OS4

dsdlaforce
Callout
Show the FEMA floodplain

dsdlaforce
Callout
Show the basin boundary of OS5  

dsdlaforce
Callout
Why would a portion of the ditch be included within OS4 but then change to OS5?
Update the basin boundaries accordingly.

dsdlaforce
Callout
1. DP4 should be (DP3 + A3).  DP3 flows go through Basin A3.  Update the narrative and calculations accordingly.

2. Then DP5 is (DP4 + OS5).

3. DP6 is DP2 + DP5 + A1.

dsdlaforce
Callout
Extend the drainage map to show the location of DP6.

dsdlaforce
Callout
Adjust the boundary.  Per the narrative (pg 3) the area between the centerline of Judge Orr and the property line is basin OS5
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dsdlaforce
Cloud+

dsdlaforce
Cloud+
1. Extend the drainage map to show the location of DP8.

2. Extend the analysis to the suitable outfall (i.e. to an existing hydraulically adequate man-made system.
Hydraulic analysis of the channel between the pond and the man-made system must be included in the report.  Plus a hydraulic analysis of the man-made system to show that it is hydraulically adequate.

dsdlaforce
Callout
Identify that these are future roads per (reference the project name and file number) or free these improvements to the adjacent property.

dsdlaforce
Callout
1. Show/Label the 100yr flood plain.

2. Add the hatching on the Legend

dsdlaforce
Callout
Typo.  Appears to be OS3.

Unclear how OS3 is being routed to DP5.  If it's per the existing drainage map then adjust the basin boundary.  Update the proposed drainage condition section of the narrative to discuss.

dsdlaforce
PolyLine

dsdlaforce
Callout
Adjust the basin boundary.  Area to the south is tributary to A1.

dsdlaforce
Callout
Is there a swale or C&G along the basin boundary line?  Label and update the narrative or update the basin boundary line according to the drainage pattern. 

dsdlaforce
Cloud+

dsdlaforce
Cloud+
Appears to be a low point on the road.  If DP5 flows are not conveyed by the roadside ditch, then a second culvert is required meeting County criteria for Hw/D and overtopping depth.
Similar comment applies to the second access location.

dsdlaforce
Callout
Adjust the boundary.  Per the narrative (pg 3) the area between the centerline of Judge Orr and the property line is basin OS5

dsdlaforce
Callout
DP6 is (A3 + DP5)
DP7 is (OS5 + DP6)

dsdlaforce
Callout
Show the existing contours.

dsdlaforce
Callout
Include a summary regarding OS2 in the narrative.  Summary should provide design guidance regarding this basin (OS2), OS3, and OS4. 

dsdlaforce
Callout
Identify as future pond 1.

Show the anticipated emergency flow path and update the narrative.

dsdlaforce
Callout
Identify as Pond 2

dsdlaforce
Callout
State in the narrative who own/maintain this stormline.

dsdlaforce
Callout
Label the emergency spillway.  Provide analysis that shows the stretch between the spillway and the natural channel is hydraulically adequate.  If it isn't additional improvements may be required.
Same comment applies for the outlet structure outfall.

dsdlaforce
Callout
Provide hydraulic calculations for the inverted road to ensure sufficient capacity.

dsdlaforce
Callout
Show/label the property line.

dsdlaforce
Callout
Provide the culvert calculation for both culverts.
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(719) 266-5212

fax: (719) 266-5341

3520 Austin Bluffs Parkway

JU
D

G
E

 O
R

R
 R

O
A

D
 R

V
 P

A
R

K
 &

 S
T

O
R

A
G

E

C
O

LO
R

A
D

O
 S

P
R

IN
G

S
, C

O
LO

R
A

D
O

D
R

A
IN

A
G

E
 - 

D
E

V
E

LO
P

E
D

 C
O

N
D

IT
IO

N
S

5
/
2
1
/
1
8

1
6
0
3
0
1

1
6
0
3
0
1
-
D

e
v
e
l
o
p
e
d
 
C

o
n
d
i
t
i
o
n
s

H
J
G

M
A

B

M
A

B

M
A

B

1
"
 
=

 
6
0
'

N
/
A

3 3PCD PROJECT NO. 16-040

LEGEND

BASIN DESIGNATION

BASIN AREA, ACRES

5 YEAR STORM, CFS

100 YEAR STORM, CFS

SUB-BASIN BOUNDARY

A1A

XX

XX

XX

5 YEAR ACCUMULATED FLOW, CFS

100 YEAR ACCUMULATED FLOW, CFS

DESIGN POINT

XX.X

XX.X

XX

DIRECTION OF DRAINAGE FLOW

B

1.22

0.3

2.3

A1

8.30

7.2

22.3

A2

18.65

22.7

57.8

A3

1.80

0.4

2.9

1 inch =     ft.

( IN FEET )

GRAPHIC SCALE

60

N

23.0

59.0

3

0.4

75.5

D2

16.6

131.2

8

16.3

60.1

7

17.6

69.5

4

FLOODPLAIN

WETLAND

BOUNDARY

SWALE 'A'

3:1 TYP

EROSION CONTROL MAT

SWALE 'B'

3:1 TYP

EROSION CONTROL MAT

⅊

TYP OUTLET

STRUCTURE OS-2

INV = 6834.30

TOP = 6839.78

12" RIPRAP, 24"

THICK W/ FILTER

FABRIC

40 FT EMERGENCY

SPILLWAY, 12" RIPRAP,

24" THICK W/ FILTER

FABRIC

CONC TRICKLE

CHANNEL @0.5%

CONC FOREBAY

369 CF

DETENTION

BASIN A

B B

15'x40'  RIPRAP RUNDOWN,

12" ROCK, 24" THICK

W/ FILTER FABRIC

3' CONC PAN

NOTE:

DETENTION POND AREA TO BEUTILIZED AS A

SEDIMENTATION BASIN UNTIL EARTH MOVING

IS COMPLETED AND THE GROUND STABLIZED

AT WHICH TIME IT WILL BE CLEANED OUT

AND THE DETENTION POND STRUCTURES

ADDED.

DETENTION BASIN A

Q

100

 IN = 113.3 CFS

Q

100

 OUT = 77.5 CFS

VOL = 2.43 AC FT

INV 6861.50

INV 6836.00

60 LF - 38"x24" RCEP @ 1.0%

INV 6855.40INV 6856.00

60 LF - 38"x24" RCEP @ 1.0%

INV 6841.0

INV 6841.60

4" LOOSE GRAVEL AREA 4" LOOSE GRAVEL AREA

ROAD SECTION 'C'

ASPHALT

ROAD

1.0

4.6

6

OS5

0.70

1.0

2.6

20' x10'  RIPRAP PAD,

12" ROCK, 24" THICK

W/ FILTER FABRIC

A

A

1150 LF 36" HDPE

@ 1.3% W/ FES

INV 6855.50

108 LF 36" HDPE

@ 4.0% W/ FES

8.6

65.7

1

0.6

57.4

D1

2
3

.
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1
1

3
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